PE Accelerometer
BST 98 Uniaxial
FEATURES
• Cubic form
• Side Connector
• Small Size
• TEDS
• Mounting with Plastic clip

Non-Linearity FSO 2 %
Cable-Connector UNF 10-32
ORDER INFORMATION OPTIONAL
BST 98-010
58 = Model name
010 = Sensitivity 10mV/g (Range 550 g)
Additional Cable Length
Connector
TEDS
Plastic Clip 1407
INDIVIDUAL DATA
Range
(g)
(m/s²)
55
490
550
4,900
Frequency
(5 %)
(10 %)
(3dB Hz)
0.45 – 5 k
0.3 – 7.5 k
0.15 – 11 k
0.6 – 8 k
0.4 – 10 k
0.2 – 16 k
Resonance Frequency (kHz) > 24 > 24
Sensitivity
(mV/g)
(mV/m/s²)
100
10.2
10
1.02
Phase Response (kHz +/- 5°) 1.4 – 3.3 1.8 – 3.3
Noise (μg/√Hz)
0.1 Hz
1.0 Hz
10 Hz
100 Hz
30
8
3
0.8
300
80
30
8
Temperature Coefficient (%/K)
(- 40 – +/- 0°C)
(+/- 0 – + 40°C)
(+ 40 – 80°C)
(+ 80 – 120°C)
- 0.03
- 0.06